X Race Name: Port to Park Open Water Swim
Race Date: Feb 6 2016
Distance: 1.1km
Place |Name: (first last) Country | Gender | Div| Age Group | Time | Points | Entrants

1 Jonathan Barrett Australia M w 40-49 13:37.5] 99.80 247
2 Tom Jepson Australia M W 30-39 13:37.9] 99.60
3 Ben Jesse Australia M W 30-39 13:39.9] 99.39
4 Tim Guille Australia M W 30-39 13:52.8] 99.19
5 Phil Hazel Australia M w 40-49 14:41.8] 98.99
6 Steve Cadden Australia M w 40-49 14:43.0] 98.79
7 Barbara Smith Australia F w 50-59 14:47.8] 98.58
8 David Anderson Australia M w 50-59 14:48.4] 98.38
9 Kurtis Sniegowski Australia M w 20-29 14:49.9] 98.18
10 Christian Ricciuti Australia M W 20-29 14:53.6] 97.98
11 Jesse Rudd Australia M w 20-29 14:56.5] 97.77
12 Ross Hewitt Australia M w 30-39 15:00.4] 97.57
13 Darryl Flukes Australia M W 50-59 15:04.9] 97.37
14 Vaughan Mcdonald Australia M W 40-49 15:08.0} 97.17
15 Anton Stanitzki Australia M w 50-59 15:08.4] 96.96
16 Peter Keogh Australia M w 50-59 15:10.7] 96.76
17 Romney Jones Australia M W 40-49 15:17.7] 96.56
18 Sue Cox Australia F w 40-49 15:19.4] 96.36
19 Kate Frazer Australia F W 20-29 15:24.2] 96.15
20 William Boyton Australia M W 19&U 15:25.0] 95.95
21 Daniel Cavanagh Australia M W 20-29 15:29.2] 95.75
22 Matthew Annells Australia M W 40-49 15:29.9] 95.55
23 Karen Wood Australia F W 50-59 15:29.9] 95.34
24 Brandon Carp Australia M W 50-59 15:31.6] 95.14
25 Trevor Armstrong Australia M W 60-69 15:36.7] 94.94
26 John Massie Australia M w 40-49 15:36.9] 94.74
27 Michael Pratt Australia M W 50-59 15:40.1] 94.53
28 Ben Hann Australia M W 30-39 15:58.3] 94.33
29 Natalie Smith Australia F W 20-29 15:59.3] 94.13
30 Adrian Newton Australia M W 20-29 16:01.6] 93.93
31 Michael Pocock Australia M W 40-49 16:07.8] 93.72
32 Bradley Walsh Australia M w 30-39 16:13.9] 93.52
33 Jo Ryn Tan Australia F W 20-29 16:15.0] 93.32
34 Tess Burger Australia F W 19&U 16:22.3] 93.12
35 Hannah Ungar Australia F w 19&U 16:22.6] 92.91
36 William Massie Australia M w 19&U 16:25.0] 92.71
37 Julian Roberts Australia M w 30-39 16:28.4] 92.51
38 Michael Harwood Australia M w 50-59 16:31.3] 92.31
39 Cassandra Williams-Hill Australia F w 30-39 16:32.8] 92.11
40 David Black Australia M w 40-49 16:33.9] 91.90
41 Kaan Calder Australia M w 30-39 16:34.5] 91.70
42 Peter Mitchell Australia M w 50-59 16:36.9] 91.50
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Fran Johnson
Lizzie Tai
Nicholas Boyden
Amanda Wilson
Mark Davey

lan Holmes
Clive Aaron
Kelly Watts
Karin Ried

Keely Williams

Campbell Chambers

David Snaddon
Peter Ellingsen
Nikki Burger

Jorge Mercado Centeno

Robert Lenne
Brad Boag

Rob Mckinlay
Jane Barrow
Chris Barrett
Rob Macarthur
Sarwar Haji
Marni Burger
John O'Connor
Ashlynne Mcghee
Toby Krasnostein
Jock Given
Daniel Burger
Joseph Coward
Casey Gosper
Caitlin Williams
Catherine Deery
Jordan Saw
Megan Grant
Bruce Rook
Sally Askew
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Tim Kelkman
Michael Schutz
lan Pearce
Sandra Gates
Diane Bloom
David Phillips
Lisa Francis
Michael Quinn
Carla Abbott
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60-69
40-49
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50-59
30-39
30-39
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40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39

16:37.1
16:37.5
16:41.7
16:41.8
16:48.0
16:49.5
16:51.9
17:03.5
17:06.4
17:10.8
17:17.1
17:18.8
17:20.7
17:22.8
17:29.2
17:32.6
17:33.1
17:33.6
17:34.8
17:38.7
17:38.9
17:40.9
17:45.1
17:45.3
17:47.1
17:48.5
17:53.8
17:56.5
17:57.5
17:59.6
18:02.6
18:07.7
18:10.4
18:12.2
18:14.2
18:15.0
18:16.8
18:18.1
18:25.0
18:25.8
18:26.0
18:30.4
18:42.0
18:48.5
18:52.5
18:54.7
18:55.3
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Sarah Galbraith
Gary Lang

Ben Kalkman
Miguel Molina
Andrew Scott
Rebecca Fradkin
Leanne Pinfold
Gordon Donaldson
John Gerrard
Carol Spencer-Gardner
Jessica Atkins
Christian Lapihuska
Kim Atkinson
Paul Mameghan
Pip Hore

Lucy Buncle
Denise Taylor
Kate Lang
Edwards Cooper
Jay Muir

Geogia Stuart
Richard Williams
Stuart Lloyd
Philip Crowe
Felicia Schmaman
Sue Muir

Tom Fanning

Ron Kerpen

Kerry Mcnamara
Lauren Balcombe
Stuart Maintyre
Andrew Davidson
Sue Lyon

Bella Whitton
Jessica Murphy
Harriet Storrar
Todd Schulberg
Lynda Moore
Megan Batrouney
Flavio Buratin
Justin Evans
James Galbraith
Daryl Pignatelli
Sue-Anne Parlour
Dean Matthew
Cathy Robinson
Ben Sullivan
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30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
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50-59
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20-29
40-49
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18:58.0
19:00.2
19:03.8
19:04.3
19:05.1
19:05.2
19:07.3
19:11.1
19:11.1
19:11.5
19:14.3
19:15.5
19:17.8
19:18.2
19:20.7
19:26.7
19:31.9
19:33.0
19:40.2
19:45.0
19:47.5
19:51.6
19:52.6
19:53.8
19:55.9
19:56.5
19:58.4
19:58.7
19:59.8
19:59.9
20:01.3
20:03.2
20:04.9
20:06.3
20:13.3
20:13.4
20:15.5
20:20.3
20:20.9
20:23.5
20:28.9
20:30.6
20:30.7
20:30.9
20:31.4
20:34.0
20:37.4

81.78
81.58
81.38
81.17
80.97
80.77
80.57
80.36
80.16
79.96
79.76
79.55
79.35
79.15
78.95
78.74
78.54
78.34
78.14
77.94
77.73
77.53
77.33
77.13
76.92
76.72
76.52
76.32
76.11
75.91
75.71
75.51
75.30
75.10
74.90
74.70
74.49
74.29
74.09
73.89
73.68
73.48
73.28
73.08
72.87
72.67
72.47
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Moon Houston
Adam Davey
Kate Noone
Matthew Hogan
Michael Carnell
Greig Mcewan
Frank Sonnet
Brett Elliott
Henena Merret
Britt Stephenson
Damian Bye
Victoria Simspon
Paul Magill
Michael Check
Catherine Noone
Eve Lonie
Jordan Whitehead
Kim Belfield
Robert Breen
Mary Jo Carney
Jo-Anne Draper
Douglas Galbraith
Olivia Passmore
Dee Greenwood
Kevin Rafferty
Bruce Lyon

Paul Siostrom
Douglas Scott
Seona Murnane
George Kachab
Elio Comello
Svetimir Ristic
Cheryl Mckinna
Annette Pelgrim
Lilian Rudd
Roger Shelton
Jamie Barnett
Simon Drum
Heather Scovell
Joanne Pugh
Dan Holmes
Richard Roberts
Johan De Bree
Murray Robinson
Maria Mccathy
Karen Smith
Andrew Meyers
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60-69
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
60-69
60-69
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
30-39
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
20-29
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39

20:37.9
20:39.9
20:41.4
20:47.3
20:47.3
20:50.8
20:54.7
20:56.4
20:59.2
21:01.7
21:05.1
21:06.6
21:13.2
21:13.4
21:14.3
21:17.5
21:21.0
21:22.5
21:25.0
21:27.9
21:28.5
21:30.8
21:31.4
21:31.5
21:32.5
21:37.7
21:41.6
21:44.7
21:46.2
21:46.3
21:48.5
21:50.3
22:00.2
22:02.3
22:02.7
22:02.9
22:03.6
22:04.5
22:06.9
22:08.2
22:12.6
22:17.5
22:21.2
22:25.5
22:26.3
22:29.8
22:29.9

72.27
72.06
71.86
71.66
71.46
71.26
71.05
70.85
70.65
70.45
70.24
70.04
69.84
69.64
69.43
69.23
69.03
68.83
68.62
68.42
68.22
68.02
67.81
67.61
67.41
67.21
67.00
66.80
66.60
66.40
66.19
65.99
65.79
65.59
65.38
65.18
64.98
64.78
64.57
64.37
64.17
63.97
63.77
63.56
63.36
63.16
62.96
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Justin Costelloe
Simon D'Arcy

Kim Owens
Cameron Bacon
Meg Kerr

Emma Beardsley
Sam Barber

Brad Simmons

Niki Cook

Anthony North
Stella Barber
James Kenny
Dwayne Macdonald
Heather O'Loghlen
Merv Thomas
Lesley Humphreys
Mark Workman
Simon Troon
Brenda Hutchinson
Dan Winkel

Anna Eglitzky
Rodney Pugh

Amie Skinner
Mitchell Potter
Charley Mcglinchey
Natalie Gingell
Dick Gross
Mahakaran Sandhu
Frank Drum

Aisling Roche
Adam Holland
Kelly Wellington
Norimichi Jyama
Tara Chavan
Tracey Jones

Don Fraser

Lewis Wicks
Elizabeth Spurling
Peter Merrett
Jennifer Peterson
Kai Hirsch

Denis Churkovich
Jane Bradley
Justine Malone
Annette Van Rooyen
Justine Bluett
Oliver Greaves
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Australia
Australia
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Australia
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Australia
Australia
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50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29

22:33.9
22:40.3
22:41.9
22:43.4
22:47.5
22:50.8
22:51.3
22:57.6
22:57.9
23:02.2
23:02.4
23:09.7
23:15.6
23:15.7
23:18.1
23:18.8
23:18.8
23:23.7
23:26.0
23:28.3
23:37.4
23:48.8
24:03.2
24:06.7
24:06.8
24:07.2
24:07.2
24:07.6
24:14.5
24:15.4
24:29.6
24:57.9
25:01.9
25:29.0
25:43.2
25:46.7
25:54.9
26:00.3
26:05.3
26:08.7
26:14.7
26:16.0
26:37.5
26:42.1
26:43.4
26:50.0
27:10.0

62.75
62.55
62.35
62.15
61.94
61.74
61.54
61.34
61.13
60.93
60.73
60.53
60.32
60.12
59.92
59.72
59.51
59.31
59.11
58.91
58.70
58.50
58.30
58.10
57.89
57.69
57.49
57.29
57.09
56.88
56.68
56.48
56.28
56.07
55.87
55.67
55.47
55.26
55.06
54.86
54.66
54.45
54.25
54.05
53.85
53.64
53.44
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Joe Farrell

Sally Rushbrook
Alex Kostic

Claire Formby
Shelley Drenth
Stanley Teschke
Ella Kerr

Andrew Horder
Ramona Headifen
Blanche Manuel
Paul Hoyne
Owen Pawsey
Wolfgang Frantz
Paul O'Sullivan
Jenny Newcombe
Maria Lacey

Josh Crawford
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60-69
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
60-69
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
19&U
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39

27:31.2
27:55.5
28:18.8
28:19.6
28:29.5
28:47.4
28:51.8
29:25.2
29:32.6
29:38.6
31:00.7
31:47.2
33:08.1
33:29.5
33:29.7
34:58.4
36:09.8

53.24
53.04
52.83
52.63
52.43
52.23
52.02
51.82
51.62
51.42
51.21
51.01
50.81
50.61
50.40
50.20
50.00




